
Apple Mountain Adult Race League
Individual Results

Week #9
3/6/2008 Par Time

:10.30

Team Name Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Place
Renegades Drew Hilger 205 :11.43 :11.28 :22.71 :11.36 1
Renegades Grant Hilger 201 :11.61 :11.62 :23.23 :11.62 2

Northern Lites Trevor Vaughan 378 :11.92 :11.72 :23.64 :11.82 3
Northern Lites Josh Spinny 372 :12.19 :11.83 :24.02 :12.01 4
Northern Lites Sean Daly 376 :12.21 :11.93 :24.14 :12.07 5

Apple Mountain Jon Hirschenberger 165 :12.20 :12.00 :24.20 :12.10 6

Northern Lites Steve Salesky 310 :12.06 :12.14 :24.20 :12.10 7
Patroler's Mitch Larson 405 :12.33 :12.07 :24.40 :12.20 8

Apple Mountain John Clemens 160 :12.52 :12.07 :24.59 :12.30 9
Renegades Pam Bufe 220 :12.45 :12.27 :24.72 :12.36 10

Northern Lites Kip Vaughn 305 :12.62 :12.31 :24.93 :12.47 11
Patroler's Matt Goodrich 430 :12.94 :12.82 :25.76 :12.88 12

Northern Lites Dave Corcoran 340 :13.01 :12.79 :25.80 :12.90 13
Apple Mountain Adam McCauley 182 :13.17 :12.76 :25.93 :12.97 14
Northern Lites Kris Smith 320 :13.18 :12.81 :25.99 :13.00 15

Patroler's Molly Stewart 474 :13.01 :13.05 :26.06 :13.03 16
Patroler's Randall Keith 605 :13.34 :12.96 :26.30 :13.15 17

Renegades George Grazul 225 :13.21 :13.18 :26.39 :13.20 18

Northern Lites Matt Blue 386 :13.62 :12.78 :26.40 :13.20 19
Northern Lites Don Hollis 315 :13.08 :13.34 :26.42 :13.21 20

Patroler's Rob Freier 401 :13.41 :13.04 :26.45 :13.23 21
Patroler's Jon Stewart 435 :13.63 :13.15 :26.78 :13.39 22

Renegades Lauran Webber 245 :13.85 :13.48 :27.33 :13.67 23
Kim's Posse Erick Lutzke 570 :13.69 :13.78 :27.47 :13.74 24

Kim's Posse Kimberly Wahl 540 :14.02 :13.83 :27.85 :13.93 25
Renegades Lindsay Pumford 240 :14.27 :13.87 :28.14 :14.07 26
Patroler's Scott Hubbell 610 :14.50 :14.14 :28.64 :14.32 27
Patroler's Carol Sundeck 425 :14.47 :14.27 :28.74 :14.37 28

Kim's Posse Dean Grappin 501 :14.52 :14.29 :28.81 :14.41 29
Northern Lites Beth Craun 384 :14.90 :14.42 :29.32 :14.66 30

Patroler's Jeff Lawrence 410 :15.65 :14.63 :30.28 :15.14 31
Northern Lites Cherie Vaughan 374 :15.26 :15.13 :30.39 :15.20 32

Apple Mountain Chuck Edwards 115 :14.90 :15.52 :30.42 :15.21 33
Patroler's Chris Fechter 420 :15.55 :15.22 :30.77 :15.39 34
Patroler's Denise Jacques 455 :15.42 :15.68 :31.10 :15.55 35

Kim's Posse Dave Grappin 505 :15.60 :15.74 :31.34 :15.67 36

Kim's Posse Chelsee Zimba 584 :16.70 :17.35 :34.05 :17.03 37
Renegades Mike Corcoran (B) 260 :17.44 :17.09 :34.53 :17.27 38



Apple Mountain Adult Race League
Team Results

Week #9
3/6/2008 Par Time

:10.30

Team Name Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Hndcp Pts. Bonus Pts. Team Results Standings
Apple Mountain John Clemens 160 :12.52 :12.07 :24.59 6 Northern Lites 29.5
Apple Mountain Jon Hirschenberger 165 :12.20 :12.00 :24.20 5 Renegades 29.5
Apple Mountain Chuck Edwards 115 :14.90 :15.52 :30.42 4 Patrolers 27
Apple Mountain Adam McCauley 182 :13.17 :12.76 :25.93 4 Apple Mountain 19

Apple Mountain Total 19 19 Kim's Posse 13
Kim's Posse Dean Grappin 501 :14.52 :14.29 :28.81 4
Kim's Posse Kimberly Wahl 540 :14.02 :13.83 :27.85 4
Kim's Posse Erick Lutzke 570 :13.69 :13.78 :27.47 3
Kim's Posse Dave Grappin 505 :15.60 :15.74 :31.34 2
Kim's Posse Chelsee Zimba 584 :16.70 :17.35 :34.05 0 Northern Lites 254

Kim's Posse Total 13 13 Renegades 236.5
Northern Lites Steve Salesky 310 :12.06 :12.14 :24.20 7 Patrolers 211
Northern Lites Dave Corcoran 340 :13.01 :12.79 :25.80 7 0.5 Apple Mountain 206.5
Northern Lites Kip Vaughn 305 :12.62 :12.31 :24.93 6 Kim's Posse 69
Northern Lites Don Hollis 315 :13.08 :13.34 :26.42 5
Northern Lites Kris Smith 320 :13.18 :12.81 :25.99 5
Northern Lites Josh Spinny 372 :12.19 :11.83 :24.02 5
Northern Lites Sean Daly 376 :12.21 :11.93 :24.14 5
Northern Lites Trevor Vaughan 378 :11.92 :11.72 :23.64 5
Northern Lites Beth Craun 384 :14.90 :14.42 :29.32 4
Northern Lites Matt Blue 386 :13.62 :12.78 :26.40 4

Accumulated Standings

Northern Lites Cherie Vaughan 374 :15.26 :15.13 :30.39 3
Northern Lites Total 29 29.5

Patroler's Mitch Larson 405 :12.33 :12.07 :24.40 7
Patroler's Matt Goodrich 430 :12.94 :12.82 :25.76 6
Patroler's Rob Freier 401 :13.41 :13.04 :26.45 5
Patroler's Jon Stewart 435 :13.63 :13.15 :26.78 5
Patroler's Randall Keith 605 :13.34 :12.96 :26.30 5
Patroler's Carol Sundeck 425 :14.47 :14.27 :28.74 4
Patroler's Molly Stewart 474 :13.01 :13.05 :26.06 4
Patroler's Jeff Lawrence 410 :15.65 :14.63 :30.28 3
Patroler's Chris Fechter 420 :15.55 :15.22 :30.77 3
Patroler's Denise Jacques 455 :15.42 :15.68 :31.10 3
Patroler's Scott Hubbell 610 :14.50 :14.14 :28.64 3

Patroler's Total 27 27
Renegades Grant Hilger 201 :11.61 :11.62 :23.23 6
Renegades Drew Hilger 205 :11.43 :11.28 :22.71 6 0.5
Renegades Pam Bufe 220 :12.45 :12.27 :24.72 6 0.5
Renegades George Grazul 225 :13.21 :13.18 :26.39 6
Renegades Lauran Webber 245 :13.85 :13.48 :27.33 4
Renegades Lindsay Pumford 240 :14.27 :13.87 :28.14 3
Renegades Mike Corcoran (B) 260 :17.44 :17.09 :34.53 0 0.5

Renegades Total 28 29.5


